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FAMILY & BEGINNER FRIENDLY
TROUT FISHING AT ONGATA
Sat« 13 Apr « 7a.m.—4:30 p.m.
$65 « Ages 7 & Up
Sign up by: 10 Apr
Includes: Transit, Fishing Rod & Reel, Lures, License & Free Lessons

CANOEING AT ARIMA DAM
Mon « 15§ Apr « 7:30 a.m.—3:30 p.m.
$25 « Ages 12 & Up
Sign up by: 13 Apr
Includes: Transit, Equipment, Paddling Lesson & Guide

*All participants must be able to swim.

PARAGLIDING AT ASAGIRI KOGEN
Sun « 21 Apr « 5:30 a.m.-5:30 p.m.
$120 - Ages 13 & Up
Sign-Up: 22 Mar-13 Apr
Includes: Transit, One Tandem Jump & Insurance

*All participants must weigh between 90 and 220 pounds.

= RECREATION

YOKOTA
COMMUNITY
CENTER

TERMS & CONDITIONS

TRIPS & TOURS

All trips and tours are for SOFA personnel, dependents and
guests, Reservist, National Guard, MLC, IHA, and JASDAF
with a valid ID. Card. Trip destinations, details and prices
may change due to varying factors including weather, road
closures, base exercises, etc. Children must remain with
their parents at all times. For additional requirements and
information, please ask ODR staff for the trip itinerary.

RENTAL EQUIPMENT

Equipment may be reserved with full payment up to 120
days in advance by SOFA personnel, dependents and guests,
Reservist, National Guard, MLC, IHA, and JASDAF with a
valid ID. card. Personnel not assigned to Yokota Air Base
must have official TDY or leave orders.

Full terms and conditions will be provided at the time of
reservation.

AIR FORCE

YOKOTA AB
BLDG. 564 + 225-4552/4553

HOURS OF OPERATION
TUE-FRI - 9:30 A.M.-6 PM.

SAT + 8 AM.-5 PM.

SUN, MON & HOL - CLOSED

f /YOKOTAOUTDOORREC
/YOKOTA.ODR
YOKOTAFSS.COM/ODR
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NAEBA DAY
SKI & SNOWBOARD TRIP

Sun . 17 Mar « 4a.m.-9 p.m.
$65 « All Ages

Sign up by: 13 Mar
Includes: Transit

HAKUBA HAPPO-ONE
SKI & SNOWBOARD TRIP

Tue « 19 Mar « 4 a.m.-9 p.m.
$60 « All Ages

Sign up by: 14 Mar
Includes: Transit

HAKUBA47 & GORYU DAY
SKI & SNOWBOARD TRIP

Sat .23 Mar « 4a.m.-9 p.m.
$65 « All Ages

Sign up by: 19 Mar
Includes: Transit

TRIPS &
TOURS

ARAI DAY
SKI & SNOWBOARD TRIP

Wed « 27 Mar « 4 a.m.-9 p.m.
$60 « All Ages

Sign up by: 23 Mar

Includes: Transit

KAGURA DAY
SKI & SNOWBOARD TRIP

Sat« 30 Mar « 4 a.m.-9 p.m.
$65 « All Ages

Sign up by: 26 Mar
Includes: Transit

new: EZ TWILIGHT
CYCLING AT ODABA
AREA
Sat « 30 Mar « 2-10 p.m.
$50 « All Ages
Sign up by: 13 Mar
Includes: Transit & Guide

YOKOTA AB

HIKING

Backpack(L)
Backpack(M)
Backpack(S)
Hiking Boots
Headlamp
Rain Jacket
Rain Pants
Gaiters
Hiking Poles

BIKING

Road Bike

Japanese-Style City Bike

Commuter Bike

Hard-Tail Mountain Bike
Full-Suspension Mountain Bike

Bike Folding
Bike Helmet
Bike Carrier

CAMPING

Three-Person Tent
Four-Person Tent
Six-Person Tent
Air Mat

Camp Chair

Camp Coffee Pot
Camp Oven

Camp Griddle
Camp Stove

The above is just a sample of what we have to offer.

All you need to outfit your

winter adventures!

WINTER
RENTAL

EQUIPMENT

Daily Weekend 3-day Weekly

$6
$5
$4
$8
$3.50
$8
$5.50
$2.50
$4.50

$9.50

$8.50
$6
$12

$5.50
$12
$9
$4
$7

$12
$10
$8
$16
$7
$16
$11
$5
$9

$24
$20
$16
$32
$14
$32
$22
$10
$18

Daily Weekend 3-day Weekly

$20
$12
$12
$22
$30
$12
$2.50
$4.50

$30
$18
$18
$33
$45
$18
$4
$7

$40
$24
$24
$44
$60
$24
$5

$9

$80
$48
$48
$88
$120
$48
$10
$18

Daily Weekend 3-day Weekly

$7
$10
$12
$3.50
$3
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$3.50

$11
$16
$18
$5.50
$5
$4
$4
$4
$5.50

$14
$20
$24
$7
$6
$5
$5
$5
$7

$28
$40
$48
$14
$12
$10
$10
$10
$14

Visit YokotaFSS.com/ODR for the full list of rental equipment or
stop by Outdoor Recreation to see our selection.

All rental equipment must be reserved in advance.



